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SCANNER

Function List

AutoMaker:AUDI

NOTES: ¥ This function is supported. O This function is not supported. % This function may be supported, which depends on the actual condition of the vehicle.

Vehicle Type

Year

System Name

Ecu Info.

Read Codes

Erase Codes

Live Data

Freeze Frame

Actuator

Special Function

Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>

1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)

Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
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Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>
Audi A3 1997>

1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1997 (V)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)

instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
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1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
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1998 (W)
1998 (W)
1998 (W)
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Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
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1998 (W)
1998 (W)

Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
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Audi A3 1997>
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1998 (W)
1998 (W)
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1999 (X)
1999 (X)
1999 (X)
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1999 (X)
1999 (X)
1999 (X)
1999 (X)

Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
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Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Airbag
instrument cluster
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Central locking system
Navigation
Interior monitoring
Radio
Parking aid
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
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Driver's door electronics
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nfort System Central Control Moc
Sound system
Tire pressure monitoring 2
Passenger's door electronics
Headlamp range control
Radio
TV tuner
Battery regulation
Left rear door electronics
: Pressure Monitoring System (TP
Trailer function
Rear view camera system
Right rear door electronics
Parking aid
Telephone
Auxiliary heating
Microphone control module
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Climate Control Module
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Media player 1
Radio-Tuner-digital
Parallel parking 2
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Wheel Damping Electronics
Airbag
teering column electronics systen
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Auxiliary/parking heating
Data Bus OBD Interface
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Driver's door electronics
Power Steering
nfort System Central Control Moc
Sound system
Tire pressure monitoring 2
Passenger's door electronics
Headlamp range control
Radio
TV tuner
Battery regulation
Left rear door electronics
: Pressure Monitoring System (TP
Trailer function
Rear view camera system
Right rear door electronics
Parking aid
Telephone
Auxiliary heating
Microphone control module
Transmission electronics 2
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Electronic central electric
Media player 1
Radio-Tuner-digital
Parallel parking 2
Engine Electronics 2
Wheel Damping Electronics
Airbag
teering column electronics systen
instrument cluster
Auxiliary/parking heating
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Driver's door electronics
Power Steering
nfort System Central Control Moc
Sound system
Tire pressure monitoring 2
Passenger's door electronics
Headlamp range control
Radio
TV tuner
Battery regulation
Left rear door electronics
: Pressure Monitoring System (TP
Trailer function
Rear view camera system
Right rear door electronics
Parking aid
Telephone
Auxiliary heating
Microphone control module
Transmission electronics 2
Engine electronics
Transmission electronics
Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Electronic central electric
Media player 1
Radio-Tuner-digital
Parallel parking 2
Engine Electronics 2
Wheel Damping Electronics
Airbag
teering column electronics systen
instrument cluster

LI L L L L L <L L <L L L L L << L L L L < L L L < < < L < << < L L < L L L < L << <

L < << L L << << <L L L << < L L << << L L L < L L L << < L L < < < < < < S < L < < << <

L < << <L L << < L L L << L L L << < L L L < < < L << < < L < < < << L < < < L < << <

L < << L L << < L L L << << L L << << L L L << S L L << < < L < < < < < < S < L L << <

L < << L L << < L L L << < L L << << L L L < < L L << < < L < < < < < < S < L L << <

0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009
0001 0002 0003 0004 0006 0009



Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>
Audi A3 2004>

20009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)
2009 (9)

Auxiliary/parking heating
Data Bus OBD Interface
High beam assistant
All-wheel drive electronics
Anti-Theft Immobilizer
Convertible top operation
Media player 3
Navigation
Special function
Driver's door electronics
Power Steering
nfort System Central Control Moc
Sound system
Tire pressure monitoring 2
Passenger's door electronics
Headlamp range control
Radio
TV tuner
Battery regulation
Left rear door electronics
: Pressure Monitoring System (TP
Trailer function
Rear view camera system
Right rear door electronics
Parking aid
Telephone
Auxiliary heating
Microphone control module
Transmission electronics 2
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Climate Control Module
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Media player 1
Radio-Tuner-digital
Parallel parking 2
Engine Electronics 2
Wheel Damping Electronics
Airbag
teering column electronics systen
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Special function
Driver's door electronics
Power Steering
nfort System Central Control Moc
Sound system
Tire pressure monitoring 2
Passenger's door electronics
Headlamp range control
Radio
TV tuner
Battery regulation
Left rear door electronics
: Pressure Monitoring System (TP
Trailer function
Rear view camera system
Right rear door electronics
Parking aid
Telephone
Auxiliary heating
Microphone control module
Transmission electronics 2
Engine electronics
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Brake Electronics
Climate Control Module
Electronic central electric
Media player 1
Radio-Tuner-digital
Parallel parking 2
Engine Electronics 2
Wheel Damping Electronics
Airbag
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Sound system
Tire pressure monitoring 2
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